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Bid: RFQ 130 16RD104562B 

2016-10-25 14:00:00 Close Date/Time: 

Commodity Group Code 
Vendor Code Legal Name 

Description 
Bid Amount 

1 Default Commodity Group 

VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 

2 Default Commodity Group 

VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 

3 Default Commodity Group 

VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 

4 Default Commodity Group 

VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 

5 Default Commodity Group 

VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 

20453 

20453 

20453 

20453 

20453 

Microcomputers, Desktop or Tower based 

$30,826.70 

Microcomputers, Desktop or Tower based 

$0.00 

Microcomputers, Desktop or Tower based 

$0.00 

Microcomputers, Desktop or Tower based 

$0.00 

Microcomputers, Desktop or Tower based 

$0.00 


